Belmont Little League - Sponsorship Packages Supporting Youth Baseball Since 1951

P.O Box

Joliet, IL 60436

Email: <u>Info@belmontlittleleague.com</u>
Web Site: <u>www.belmontlittleleague.com</u>



Dear Belmont Little League Sponsor,

We invite you to join us in providing a great baseball atmosphere for children in the community. Through your assistance we are able to continue to offer a quality program for our youth. Our program looks to develop the Little League traits of Character, Courage, and Loyalty while teaching them discipline, teamwork, and physical wellness in a safe and fun environment. 100% of your sponsorship goes to building the league and support our players.

Our league is registered as 501C3 Non-Profit Organization so your sponsorship is tax deductible.

Returning Sponsors New Sponsors Team Sponsor – 12 and under.....\$500 Team Sponsor – 12 and under.....\$650 (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team plague and (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team plaque and sign) sign) **Team Sponsor – 13 and older.....\$750 Team Sponsor – 13 and older......\$650** (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team plague and (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team plaque and sign) sign) Field Sign.....\$250 Field Sign.....\$250

Additional Sponsorship Opportunity

The Grand Slam\$ (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team signs on every field, team hat	•
The Triple\$ (Includes sponsor name on uniform, team two signs)	•

The RBI.....\$200 (Help support a player who is unable to pay their registration fees by providing a sponsorship)

- Team Sponsorships are limited to a first-come first-serve basis for the number of teams during the season.
- To have your company's name printed on the uniforms we need to receive your form and payment no later than 3/13/21
- For field banners please email us your company logo that you want on the banner
- All sponsor are also listed on our league website
- Returning sponsors are those that have sponsored our league in the previous season (2019)

SUPPORT OUR PLAYERS, SUPPORT YOUR BUSINESS! THANK YOU!

SPONSORSHIP FORM

This agreement between the Belmont Little League (Ta	ax ID # 81-4306580) (hereinafter, "	Local Little League")	and
(here	reinafter, "Sponsor") is for the	Season.	
Sponsorship of a team in the Local Little League must loes afford some benefits (detailed below), the higher portsmanship, and fair play to the children of our com-	purpose is to help the Local Little I	League impart the valu	ies of teamwork,
Sponsorship of a team in the Local Little League does a Local Little League or any team in the Local Little League annuagers, coaches or players for any team in the Local The Sponsor and the Local Little League are independent expresent or bind the other in any manner or to any extensions.	ague, nor does the Sponsor have and I Little League. Nothing herein sha ent contractors with respect to one	y rights or responsibili ll make us partners or another, and neither sh	ties in the selection of members of a joint venture.
The Sponsor shall have the right to use the following to Belmont Little League." Sponsorship does NOT give the ference to the Sponsorship under this agreement must only, and NOT for Little League Baseball. Use of the "permission is expressly granted in writing by Little League Baseball and the second s	the Sponsor the right to use the worst make it clear that the Sponsorship skeystone logo" or any logo of the	d "official" in connect is with a team or tear	ion with its Sponsorship. Any ns in the Local Little League
PAYMENT AND CONTACT INFORMATION Business Name:			
Business Address:			
Phone # & E-mail:			
Business Website:			
Payment: Check			
Credit Card #:	Exp:	CVC:	
Accepted and agreed to by:			
Sponsor Representative Signature	Printed Name		Date

© RETURN THIS FORM WITH CHECKS PAYABLE TO BELMONT LITTLE LEAGUE:

Belmont Little League • Attn: Sponsorship • PO Box 795 • Joliet, IL 60432 E-mail Your Artwork to info@belmontlittleleague.com



